
$13.00
$3.00

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana Hero
Breaded Fried Chicken Cutlet, Marinara Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

Add Extra Fresh Mozzarella

$15.00Drunken Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana Hero
Breaded Fried Chicken Cutlet, Vodka Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

$13.00Meatball Parmigiana Hero
Homemade Meatballs, Marinara Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

$13.00Eggplant Parmigiana Hero
Fried Eggplant, Marinara Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

$13.00Sausage and Pepper Hero
Sautéed Italian Sausage and Peppers - with or without Onions

$16.00Sausage and Broccoli Rabe
Sautéed Italian Sausage and Broccoli Rabe

Mama’s Hot Hero’s On Our Fresh Daily Bread

$16.00Bada Bing
Fried Chicken Cutlet, Sautéed Broccoli Rabe, Fresh Mozzarella

$16.00Liana’s Special
Grilled Chicken, Sautéed Broccoli Rabe, Fresh Mozzarella

$8.00Mama’s Fried Rice Ball (2)
Rice, Mozzarella, Parmigiano, Pecorino Romano Cheese,
Breaded and Fried, side of Marinara Sauce

$12.00Mama’s Fried Rice Ball Special (2)
Mama's Rice Ball, Ricotta, Marinara Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella 

Mama’s Fried Specialties

$9.00Fried Mozzarella Sticks
Breaded Mozzarella Fried, side of Marinara Sauce

$13.00Fried Ravioli 
Breaded Ravioli Fried, side of Marinara Sauce

$9.00Fried Zucchini
Breaded Zucchini Fried, side of Marinara Sauce

Salad Dressing Choice of: Caesar, Homemade Honey Balsamic,
Red Wine Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Italian Dressing

$10.00Caesar Salad
Fresh Romaine, Grated Parmesan Cheese, Croutons

$13.00The Greek
Fresh Romaine, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Feta

$10.00

$7.00

Mama's
Romaine, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion

Add Grilled Chicken
$7.00Add Breaded Fried Chicken Cutlet
$4.00Add Fresh Mozzarella

Mama’s Salads

MAMA’S PIZZERIA

973-927-1236
Momspizzeria.com

139 State Route 10 E
Succasunna, NJ 07876

Monday - Saturday : 11AM - 9PM
Closed Sundays

mamaspizzeria_nj mamas pizzeria



$21.00NY White Pizza
Ricotta and a Blend of Cheese

$18.00Mama’s Pizza 18”
Homemade Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Pecorino Romano Cheese

$25.00Margherita Pie
Plum Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Pecorino Romano Cheese,
Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

$25.00Popeye
Ricotta, Sautéed Spinach, Fresh Mozzarella, Olive Oil

$28.00Eggplant & Ricotta Pie
Plum Tomato Sauce, Ricotta, Fresh Mozzarella, Pecorino
Romano Cheese, Sautéed Eggplant, Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

$25.00Baby Anna
Vodka Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Pecorino Romano Cheese,
Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

$25.00Pesto Pizza
Fresh Mozzarella, Ricotta, Pesto Sauce, Pecorino Romano Cheese,
Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

$28.00The Quattro
Homemade Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Ham, Artichoke Hearts,
Kalamata Olives, Pecorino Romano Cheese, Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

Regular Slice
Specialty Slices
Sliced Toppings

$4.50
$.50 Each

Mama’s Pizza

Mama’s Pizza Toppings $3.00 each

Mama’s Specialty Pizza 18” Round

Pepperoni
Sausage
Ham

Meatballs
Breaded Chicken
Anchovies

Onions
Peppers
Mushrooms

Kalamata Olives
Artichoke Hearts
Extra Cheese

$3

$26.00The Paulie
Fresh Plum Tomato sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Sliced Tomato,
Fresh Garlic, Pecorino Romano Cheese, Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

$25.00Chicken Parm Pizza
Homemade Sauce, Mozzarella, Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Pecorino
Romano Cheese, Olive Oil, Fresh basil

$25.00Buffalo Chicken Pizza
Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Spicy Buffalo Sauce, Mozzarella,
Blue Cheese

$25.00GiGi Special
Homemade Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Sausage,
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe, Pecorino Romano Cheese

$25.00The Taylor
Layer of Nutella, Strawberries, Powder Sugar

$20.00

$5.00

Chicken Parmigiana
Fried Chicken Cutlet, Marinara Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

$21.00Drunken Chicken Parmigiana
Fried Chicken Cutlet, Vodka Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

$20.00Meatball Parmigiana
Homemade Meatballs, Marinara Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

$20.00Eggplant Parmigiana
Layers of Floured and Fried Eggplant, Marinara Sauce,
Fresh Mozzarella

Served with a side of Pasta topped Marinara Sauce, Garden Salad and Fresh Bread

Pasta Choice of: Ziti, Rigatoni, Penne, or Spaghetti

Add Cheese Ravioli
$3.00Add Pasta with Vodka Sauce

Mama’s Dinner Plates

$10.00Sausage Roll
$10.00Chicken Parmigiana Roll
$10.00Spinach Roll

$5.00Pinwheel Roll
Ham, Pepperoni, and Mozzarella

Mama’s Baked Rolls

Served with a Garden Salad and Fresh Bread

Pasta Choice of: Ziti, Rigatoni, Penne, or Spaghetti

Homemade Marinara Sauce
Homemade Vodka Sauce

$13.00

$15.00
Add Chicken (Grilled or Breaded) $7.00

Mama’s Pasta Dinners

$5.00Add Cheese Ravioli

$20.00The Classic Sicilian
Homemade Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Pecorino Romano Cheese
on our Thick Crust

$24.00Upside Down Square
Fresh Mozzarella, Homemade Sauce, Pecorino Romano Cheese
on our Thick Crust

$26.00Drunken Upside Down Square
Fresh Mozzarella, Homemade Vodka Sauce, Pecorino Romano
Cheese on our Thick Crust

Mama’s Specialty Squares 16”

$25.00Pesto Upside Down
A Thin Crust, Fresh Mozzarella, Ricotta, Pesto Sauce,
Pecorino Romano Cheese, Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

$25.00Spinach Artichoke Square
A Thin Crust, Artichoke Hearts, Sautéed Spinach, Alfredo
Cream Sauce

$25.00The Grandma
A Thin Crust, Fresh Plum Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella,
Pecorino Romano Cheese, Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

$25.00The Bee Sting
Homemade Sauce, Mozzarella, Pecorino Romano Cheese,
Pepperoni, Sting of Honey on our Thick Crust

$26.00Brooklyn MVP
Fresh Mozzarella, Vodka Sauce, Marinara Sauce, Pesto Sauce,
Pecorino Romano Cheese, Olive Oil on our Thick Crust

$26.00The Capone
Homemade Vodka Sauce, Mozzarella, Breaded Chicken,
Pecorino Roman Cheese, Olive Oil, Fresh Basil on our Thick Crust

$26.00The Nitti
Fresh Mozzarella, Sautéed Sausage, Potatoes, and Onions on our
Thick Crust

$26.00The Bugsy
Homemade Sauce, Mozzarella, Sautéed Peppers, Eggplant,
Sausage on our Thick Crust

$26.00

$6.00Garlic Bread
$10.00Meatballs (2)
$14.00Broccoli Rabe
$3.00Side of Vodka Sauce
$2.00Side of Marinara Sauce

$8.00Garlic Bread with Melted Mozzarella

Mama’s Sides

$6.00Garlic Knots (6) with a Side of
Marinara Sauce

$10.00Classic
Ricotta, and Mozzarella 

$12.00Ham
Ricotta, Mozzarella, and Ham 

$12.00Spinach
Ricotta, Mozzarella and Sautéed Spinach 

Mama’s Calzones - Baked / Fried

$12.00

$16.00

$18.00

Mama’s Personal Pizza 12” Round
Mama’s Pizza
Homemade Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Pecorino
Romano Cheese

Margherita Pie
Fresh Plum Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Pecorino
Romano Cheese, Olive Oil, Fresh Basil

The Taylor
Layer of Nutella, Strawberries, Powder Sugar

$26.00Tipsy Upside Down Square
A Thin Crust, Fresh Mozzarella, and Homemade Vodka Sauce

The Victoria Vodka
A Thin Crust, Homemade Marinara & Vodka Sauce, Fresh
Mozzarella, Pecorino Romano Cheese


